



15214.23wp etc common order

(1)

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

42 WRIT PETITION NO. 15214 OF 2023

**MADHAV GOVINDRAO JADHAV
VERSUS
THE UNION OF INDIA THROUGH SECRETARY AND OTHERS**

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 15229 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15255 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15217 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15261 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15215 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15220 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15259 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15237 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15244 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15234 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15223 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15268 OF 2023

WRIT PETITION NO. 15266 OF 2023

AND

43 WRIT PETITION NO. 15442 OF 2023

44 WRIT PETITION NO. 15443 OF 2023

45 WRIT PETITION NO. 15448 OF 2023

46 WRIT PETITION NO. 15449 OF 2023

47 WRIT PETITION NO. 15450 OF 2023

48 WRIT PETITION NO. 15451 OF 2023

49 WRIT PETITION NO. 103 OF 2024

50 WRIT PETITION NO. 104 OF 2024

51 WRIT PETITION NO. 105 OF 2024

52 WRIT PETITION NO. 106 OF 2024

53 WRIT PETITION NO. 108 OF 2024

54 WRIT PETITION NO. 109 OF 2024

55 WRIT PETITION NO. 110 OF 2024

56 WRIT PETITION NO. 111 OF 2024

(2)

57 WRIT PETITION NO. 119 OF 2024
58 WRIT PETITION NO. 120 OF 2024
59 WRIT PETITION NO. 121 OF 2024
60 WRIT PETITION NO. 124 OF 2024
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 125 OF 2024
62 WRIT PETITION NO. 127 OF 2024
63 WRIT PETITION NO. 128 OF 2024
64 WRIT PETITION NO. 131 OF 2024
65 WRIT PETITION NO. 133 OF 2024
66 WRIT PETITION NO. 134 OF 2024
67 WRIT PETITION NO. 136 OF 2024
68 WRIT PETITION NO. 137 OF 2024
69 WRIT PETITION NO. 139 OF 2024
70 WRIT PETITION NO. 140 OF 2024
71 WRIT PETITION NO. 141 OF 2024
72 WRIT PETITION NO. 149 OF 2024
73 WRIT PETITION NO. 151 OF 2024
74 WRIT PETITION NO. 152 OF 2024
75 WRIT PETITION NO. 153 OF 2024
76 WRIT PETITION NO. 154 OF 2024
77 WRIT PETITION NO. 156 OF 2024
78 WRIT PETITION NO. 157 OF 2024
79 WRIT PETITION NO. 158 OF 2024
80 WRIT PETITION NO. 161 OF 2024
81 WRIT PETITION NO. 461 OF 2024
82 WRIT PETITION NO. 523 OF 2024
83 WRIT PETITION NO. 527 OF 2024

....

Mr Yogesh Murlidhar Patil, Advocate for Petitioners;
Mr A. B. Girase, G.P. for Respondents/State in respective Petitions

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE
AND
Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.**

DATE : 5th February, 2024

PER COURT:

1. Time to carry out amendment and supply copies, is extended upto 26/02/2024.

(3)

2. At the request of the learned Advocate for the
Petitioners, stand over to 26/02/2024.

(Y. G. KHOBRADE, J.)

sjk

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)